
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

27-31 Jul 2024

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Compound Youth Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 679 MEADOWS Lucas 788 136

9/ 508 KEEN Dillon 692 101

5/ 650 CREE Alex 4 137

4/ 656 MCCARTHY Klim 73 120

3/ 677 REES Ioan 79 141  (T. 10)

6/ 649 BITTLES Robert 430 141 (T. 9)

7/ 642 DOYLE Noah 1297 136

2/ 678 RIDDING Alfie 2742 145

MEADOWS L (788)

140

CREE A (4)

135

REES I (79)

136

RIDDING A (2742)

145

MEADOWS L (788)

131

RIDDING A (2742)

139

CREE A (4)

142

REES I (79)

140

GOLD

RIDDING A (2742)

SILVER

MEADOWS L (788)

BRONZE

CREE A (4)

Final Rank
1 RIDDING Alfie 2742
2 MEADOWS Lucas 788
3 CREE Alex 4
4 REES Ioan 79
5 DOYLE Noah 1297 136
6 MCCARTHY Klim 73 120
7 BITTLES Robert 430 141
8 KEEN Dillon 692 101
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

27-31 Jul 2024

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Compound Youth Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 679 MEADOWS Lucas 788

-Bye-

9/ 508 KEEN Dillon 692 118

8/ 595 THOMAS Dylan 79 107

5/ 650 CREE Alex 4 139

12/ 172 MEMEH-TOJU Prince 2639 64

-Bye-

4/ 656 MCCARTHY Klim 73

3/ 677 REES Ioan 79

-Bye-

11/ 484 WHITE Ellis 4 113

6/ 649 BITTLES Robert 430 138

7/ 642 DOYLE Noah 1297 136

10/ 484 BOYD Cairn 1565 110

-Bye-

2/ 678 RIDDING Alfie 2742

MEADOWS L (788)

136

KEEN D (692)

101

CREE A (4)

137

MCCARTHY K (73)

120

REES I (79)

141  (T. 10)

BITTLES R (430)

141 (T. 9)

DOYLE N (1297)

136

RIDDING A (2742)

145
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

27-31 Jul 2024

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Compound Youth Men 9 to 12

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

8/ 595 THOMAS Dylan 79

12/ 172 MEMEH-TOJU Prince 2639

-Bye-

-Bye-

11/ 484 WHITE Ellis 4

10/ 484 BOYD Cairn 1565

-Bye-

THOMAS D (79)

122

MEMEH-TOJU P (2639)

70

WHITE E (4)

82

BOYD C (1565)

118

THOMAS D (79)

129

BOYD C (1565)

110

MEMEH-TOJU P (2639)

49

WHITE E (4)

119

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

27-31 Jul 2024

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Compound Youth Men 5 to 8

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

9/ 508 KEEN Dillon 692 105

4/ 656 MCCARTHY Klim 73 135

6/ 649 BITTLES Robert 430 139 (T. 8)

7/ 642 DOYLE Noah 1297 139  (T. 10)

MCCARTHY K (73)

135

DOYLE N (1297)

139

KEEN D (692)

113

BITTLES R (430)

139

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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